SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) Diary No(s). 37946/2016

KETAN TIRODKAR AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/11/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post today i.e. on 15.11.2016 in Court No. 1 along with Item No. 30 i.e. W.P.(C) No. 906 of 2016 etc. etc.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master