SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 162/2016

MANOHAR LAL SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/11/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post along with W.P.(C) NO.906 of 2016 and connected matters.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(W.P.(C)No.906 of 2016 and connected matters are shown for listing on Friday, the 25^{th} November, 2016)