

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In Writ Petition (C) No.916/2016

ADIL ALVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 18/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Rakeesh N.P., Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Nissam Passa, Adv.

Ms. Shumila Altaf, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, AG

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG

Ms. Pinki Anand, ASG

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Achary, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Rohtagi, Adv.

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Ananya Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.

Mr. Amog Prabhudesai, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this application on Friday, 25th November, 2016 along with main writ petition.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khara)
Court Master