

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14216/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/03/2017 in SBCWP No.3505/2017 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

NAUSAR GRAM SEWA SAHAKARI SAMITI LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN THROUGH THE PRINCIPAL
SECRETARY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (Civil) No.906 of 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar